Individual Results: GTA Regional - Aug 27, 2016

First Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Status Results wildCard
Category: Chief
1 King Greg Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West 01:36:80 WC
2 Spratt Dave Toronto Pearson_ Fire and Toronto Pearson_ Fire and 01:44:45 BYE
Emergency Services Emergency Services
3 Kalan Randy Thames Centre Fire Department 01:56:66 WC
4  England Wally Alb. Municipal Affairs Fire DNS 00:00:00
Department
Category: Rookie
1 Crozier Chris Stratford Fire Dept 01:18:56 WC
2 Higgins Steve Barrie Fire Department Barrie Fire Department 01:29:48 WC
3 O"Henly Chris Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - Toronto  box 01:31:15 BYE
fire 1 &hammer
4 Benson Peter F!em_ing College Pre-Service F!em_ing College Pre-Service force_ 01:33:94 WC
Firefighters Firefighters - Men 1 machine
5 Rapanaro Giancarlo St. Catharines F.D. St Catharines Fire Department 01:34:98 WC
: Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College Pre-Service P
6 Cornelius Logan Firefighters Firefighters - Men 1 01:37:68 WC
7 Yap Tai St. Catharines F.D. St Catharines Fire Department 01:37:74 WC
8 Stranges Anthony  St. Catharines F.D. St Catharines Fire Department 01:38:60 WC
: Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College Pre-Service .2q.
9 Lioyd Rhodri Firefighters Firefighters - Men 1 01:38:93 WC
10 Crawford Chris Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - TF 2 ggzut 01:39:68 WC
; Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College Pre-Service A4-
R Reynolds Austin Firefighters Firefighters - Men 2 01:41:36 WC
12 Tabbert Tony Perth East Fire Department Perth East Fire Department 01:42:60 WC
13 Wesley- Anthony  Lambton College Lambton College drag by 01:43:43 WC
James arms
14 Couture Kyle Lambton College Lambton College 01:44:10 WC
15 Mertes Donnie Bruce Power Bruce Power 01:44:11 WC
16 Yusuf Mohamed F!eming College Pre-Service F!em_ing College Pre-Service 01:44:94 WC
Firefighters Firefighters - Men 1
17 Callahan  Patrick  Belleville Fire Department 5’?”9"”'6 Fire Department - Team 01:45:02 WC
18 LaPierre Grant F!em_ing College Pre-Service F!em_ing College Pre-Service 01:45:35 WC
Firefighters Firefighters - Men 2
19 Jenkins Tavis Vaughan Fire and Rescue Vaughan Fire and Rescue 01:49:28 WC
Services Services
20 Harloff Ryan Perth East Fire Department Perth East Fire Department 01:49:33 WC
21 simmons greg Bruce Power Bruce Power 01:50:22 WC
22 Hanenburg  Connor Lambton College Lambton College 01:50:30 WC
23 Goldsworthy Brendan F!eming College Pre-Service F!eming College Pre-Service 01:53:02 WC
Firefighters Firefighters - Men 2
Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College Pre-Service skipped EE.
24 rolley ben Firefighters Firefighters - Men 1 stairs 01:55:59 WC
25 Dosman Ryan Township of Wellesley Fire Township of Wellesley Fire 01:56:32 WC
Department Department
26 Lalande Charles  Big White Fire Department z't‘;ﬁped 01:57:43 WC
27 Gabel Jesse Oakville Fire Department Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety 2 01:57:59 WC
28 Pamerleau  Denis Brampton Fire Department 01:57:93 WC
29 Gibson Chris Huron East Fire Department 02:00:95 WC
30 Altomare Peter Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - TF 2 box, 02:02:86 WC

hammer



31

32

33
34

35

36
37

38

39

40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48

49
50

51

52

53
54

55

56

57

58
59

McClement

Greer
Griffin
Carter
Uberig

Wood
Butler

Martin
Irvine
surridge

Myddelton
Johnson

Pelle

MCAULEY
Villeneuve
Anderson
Wardhaugh
Sonnichsen

heron
Baker

Pember

Uniac-
George

Warren
Laing

Lavigne
dove
Ogden

Brethour

Delaney

Jason

Clayton

Tyler
Mike

Dave

Ryan
John

Chet
Jack
courtney

Victoria
Katie

Erwan

CHRIS
Patrick
Jessica
Taylor
Katie

paige
Mackenzie

Nathan

Ashley

Jill
Nyssa

Madison
alyssa
Alexandria

Jocelyn

Jennifer

Category: Volunteer

© 00 N O O bhh WwWDN -

-
o

Balbaki
Gunnell
Ivanski
Morrison
Reesor
Tabbert

Callahan
Stolberg
Whitney

byers

Basem
Myles
Jimmy
Mike
Matt
Tony
Patrick
Otto

Kobi

justin

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Northern College
Perth East Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Sudbury Fire Department
Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Lambton College
Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Toronto Fire Services

SSI Roxton Pond et Sainte Cécile

de Milton

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Sudbury Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Markham Fire Department

Lambton College
Lambton College
Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Lambton College

Whitby Fire Department
St. Catharines F.D.

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Belleville Fire Department

Clarington Fire Department

Tecumseh Fire Department
Ingersoll Fire Department
Embrun Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service
North Perth Fire Service
Perth East Fire Department

Belleville Fire Department
North Dumfries Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Belleville Fire Department

HFD Fitmen
Township of Wellesley Fire
Department
hammer
Perth East Fire Department
Mississauga Fire & Emergency stairs
Township of Scugog Fire
Department - Scugog Firefit
Township of Scugog Fire
Department - Scugog Firefit
Lambton College skipped
stairs
Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services
Toronto Fire Services - Women
Township of Scugog Fire
Department - Scugog Firefit
Fleming College Pre-Service donut
Firefighters - Women box
Quinte West
donut
box
Lambton College
Lambton College
Township of Scugog Fire skipped
Department - Scugog Firefit stairs
Lambton College
Township of Wellesley Fire donut
Department box
Fleming College Pre-Service donut
Firefighters - Women box
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Women hammer
Belleville Fire Department - Team donut
#1 box
DNF
North Perth Fire Service
North Perth Fire Service
Perth East Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department - Team
#1
Quinte West donut
box

Belleville Fire Department - Team
#2

02:03:36 WC

02:03:42 WC

02:04:22 WC
02:11:74 WC

02:11:94 WC

02:13:82 WC
02:31:41 WC

02:35:81 WC

02:38:34 WC

02:41:16 WC

02:50:88 WC
02:55:76 BYE
03:01:19

03:04:56 WC
03:11:78 WC
03:14:30 WC
03:24:52 WC
03:39:40 WC

03:40:66 WC
03:46:13 WC

03:48:81 WC

03:52:00 WC

03:54:51 WC
03:57:74 WC

03:58:00 WC

04:27:94 WC

04:55:03 WC

07:18:10
00:00:00

01:27:95 WC
01:29:10 WC
01:29:13 WC
01:38:60 WC
01:39:21 WC
01:42:60 WC

01:45:02 WC
01:45:39 WC
01:45:87 WC

01:47:23 WC



11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18

19

20

21
22
23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34

35
36
37

38

39

40

Kloostra
Whelan
Harloff
Redmond
Hutchison
Gatt

Leduc
Rutter
Dosman
Adamson

Lalande
Gibson

Cain
McClement
Greer

Hagan
Carter
Uberig
Wood
Crispin
Pryce
Martin
Irvine

Hamilton

Pellé
Villeneuve

Pember
Lavigne
Brethour

England

David
Owen
Ryan
Dan
Jay
Jeff

Denis
Ryan
Ryan
Chad

Charles
Chris
Tim
Jason
Clayton
Rob
Mike
Dave
Ryan
Donald
Ryan
Chet

Jack
Mathew

Erwan
Patrick
Nathan

Madison
Jocelyn

Wally

North Perth Fire Service
Gander Fire Rescue

Perth East Fire Department
Tecumseh Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service
Ingersoll Fire Department
Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

Belleville Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

North Perth Fire Service

Big White Fire Department
Huron East Fire Department

Belleville Fire Department

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Perth East Fire Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Sudbury Fire Department
HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Cobourg Fire Department

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Cavan Monaghan Fire
Department

SSI Roxton Pond et Sainte Cécile
de Milton

Sudbury Fire Department

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Belleville Fire Department

Alb. Municipal Affairs Fire
Department

North Perth Fire Service

Perth East Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service

Belleville Fire Department - Team
#2

Township of Wellesley Fire

Department

North Perth Fire Service .
box
skipped
stair

Belleville Fire Department - Team

#2

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -

HFD Fitmen

Township of Wellesley Fire

Department

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -

HFD Fitmen

Perth East Fire Department

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -

HFD Fitmen

Township of Scugog Fire

Department - Scugog Firefit

Township of Scugog Fire

Department - Scugog Firefit

Township of Scugog Fire skipped

Department - Scugog Firefit stairs

Township of Wellesley Fire donut

Department box
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